
Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & 
Engineering, Bhubaneswar 
(BPUT affiliated, AICTE approved& NAAC accredited) 

Year 

2021-22 

Average Percentage of Students Benefitted by Guidance for Competitive 
Examinations and Career Counseling offered by the Institution During 

2020-2 1I 

2019-20 

2018-19 

2017-18 

Name of the activity conducted by the HEI 
to offer guidance for competitive 

examinations offered by the institution 
during the last five years 

Name of the Activity 

Career Counselling 

Aptitude Classes 
Placement Activity Classes 
Mock Interviews 

Career Counselling 
Aptitude Classes 
Placement Activity Classes 
Mock Interviews 

Career Counselling 

Aptitude Classes 

the Last Five Years 

Placement Activity Classes 
Mock Interviews 

Career Counselling 
Aptitude Classes 
Placement Activity Classes 
Mock Interviews 

Career Counselling 
Aptitude Classes 
Placement Activity Classes 
Mock Interviews 

Number of 
Students 
Attended/ 

Participated 
AY- 2021-22 

296 

137 

57 
57 

AY- 2020-2 1 
265 

238 
67 

67 
AY- 2019-20 

217 

151 

68 
68 

AY- 2018-19 

276 
142 

76 

76 

AY- 2017-18 
219 

162 
77 

77 

Year 

| ,2nd 3rd,4th 

nd 
yr 
3rd 4th 

qh 
4ih 

1,2nd 3rd 4th 
3rd,4th 
4th 

4th 

12nd 3rd,4th 
yr 

3rd 4th 
4th 

4th 

3rd 

ojouysas 

12nd 3rd 4th 
4th 

4th 
4th 

,2nd 3rd 4th 
3rd,4th 

4th 
4th 

Enginearing 
RRITE 

Number of 
Students 

Placed 

through 
Campus Docum 

Placement 

90 

47 

47 

67 

Link to 
the 

Releva 
nt 

88 

ent 

PRINCIBAncipa! Radhakrishaa lastitute of Technology 
CAMPUS IDcO Plot No. 1. IDCO Industrial Estate, Barunei, Bhubaneswar-7522nd Enginering, Shubaneswar 

CITY OFFICE: Plot No-9, Sec-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar, Pin-751010 
PHONE. 0674-2585859, FAX: 0674-2587585, EMAIL: riteodisha@gmail.com, WEB: www.riteindia.edu.in 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

