## Radhakrishna Institute of Technology & Engineering, Bhubaneswar





## Average Percentage of Students Benefitted by Guidance for Competitive Examinations and Career Counselling offered by the Institution During the Last Five Years

Year	Name of the activity conducted by the HEI to offer guidance for competitive examinations offered by the institution during the last five years		Year	Number of Students Placed through Campus Placement	Link to the Releva nt Docum ent
	Name of the Activity	Number of Students Attended/			
		Participated AY- 2021-22		pression service	
Career Counselling 296 1st,2nd, 3rd,4th					
2021-22	Career Counselling		yr 2 <sup>nd</sup> , 3 <sup>rd</sup> , 4 <sup>th</sup>	90	
	Aptitude Classes	137	2 <sup>nd</sup> , 3 <sup>rd</sup> , 4 <sup>th</sup>		
	Placement Activity Classes	57	4 <sup>th</sup>		
	Mock Interviews	57	4 <sup>th</sup>		
AY- 2020-21					
2020-21	Career Counselling	265	1 <sup>st</sup> ,2 <sup>nd</sup> , 3 <sup>rd</sup> ,4 <sup>th</sup>	47	
	Aptitude Classes	238	1 <sup>st</sup> ,3 <sup>rd</sup> ,4th		
	Placement Activity Classes	67	4th		
	Mock Interviews	67	4th		
AY- 2019-20					
2019-20	Career Counselling	217	1 <sup>st</sup> ,2 <sup>nd</sup> , 3 <sup>rd</sup> ,4 <sup>th</sup> yr 3 <sup>rd</sup> , 4 <sup>th</sup>	47	
	Aptitude Classes	151			
	Placement Activity Classes	68	4 <sup>th</sup>		
	Mock Interviews	68	4 <sup>th</sup>		
AY- 2018-19					
2018-19	Career Counselling	276	1 <sup>st</sup> ,2 <sup>nd</sup> , 3 <sup>rd</sup> ,4 <sup>th</sup>	67	
	Aptitude Classes	142	3 <sup>rd</sup> , 4th		
	Placement Activity Classes	76	4th		
	Mock Interviews	76	4th		
AY- 2017-18					
	Career Counselling	219	1 <sup>st</sup> ,2 <sup>nd</sup> , 3 <sup>rd</sup> ,4 <sup>th</sup>		
	Aptitude Classes	162	3 <sup>rd</sup> ,4th		
2017-18	Placement Activity Classes	77	4th	88	
	Mock Interviews	77	4th		

PRINCIPAL Principal

Radhakrishna Institute of Technology